Caseloads of the Courts of Washington

Civil Cases Completed by Type of Case - January 2024 through March 2024

Page 1 of 3

County/Court
Adams

Asotin

Columbia
Garfield
...Judicial District
Benton

Franklin
...Judicial District
Chelan

Clallam

Clark

Cowlitz

Douglas

Ferry

Pend Oreille
Stevens
...Judicial District
Grant

Grays Harbor
Island

Jefferson

King

Tort

r O O +~» DN

32
82
17

Commercial
6

g »r P W

58
17
75
17
11
113
19

12
17
30
13
17

Meretricious
Relationship

0

O O O O O O O O O O O o o o o o o o o o o

Property
Rights

2
25
1

0
26
107
29
136
41
15
421
90
10

11
50
31
22

Civil
Protection
Orders (1)

1
25
6

1
32
125
59
184
37
82
395
96
26

14
48
65
123
52
37
28

Domestic
Violence (1)

0

O O O O O O O O O O O W o o o o o o o o o

Administrative
Law Review

0

O O O O P kB P O O O O W O N N W M O O o o

Other
Petitions/
Complaints

6

A O N DN

15
14

11

Appeals
from
Lower Courts

o N PP O O O O O O kP W o O N P P O O o o o

Other
Matters
Filed

18
9

3

1
13
189
102
291
99
57
505
72
69

19
31
53

108
56
43
31

Total
Civil
Completions

35

65
13
3
81
560
257
817
229
183
1,613
310
119

51
106
166
339
168
144

83

(1) Effective 7/1/2022, the Civil Protection Orders category includes case activity for the Civil Protection Order (CPO) action set out under Chapt. 7.105 RCW and Foreign Protection Order (FPO). The Domestic Violence category reflects no case activity as of 7/1/2022 for cases filed
on or after 7/1/2022. (a) Between July 2013 and June 2022, the Civil Protection Orders category reported case completion activity in the following causes of action: Unlawful Harassment (HAR), Sexual Assault Protection (SXP), and Stalking Protection Orders (STK); (b) For cases
filed before 7/1/2022, civil case completions under Domestic Violence category includes the following causes of action: Domestic Violence Protection (DVP), Vulnerable Adult Protection (VAP), and Foreign Protection Orders (FPO). For cases filed on or after 7/1/2022, civil case

completions for these protection order types are included in the Civil Protection Order case type.



Caseloads of the Courts of Washington

Civil Cases Completed by Type of Case - January 2024 through March 2024

Page 2 of 3

County/Court
Kitsap

Kittitas

Klickitat
Skamania
...Judicial District
Lewis

Lincoln

Mason
Okanogan
Pacific
Wahkiakum
...Judicial District
Pierce

San Juan

Skagit
Snohomish
Spokane
Thurston

Walla Walla
Whatcom
Whitman

Yakima

Tort
42

11

A O A W N P

413

28
257
144

93

13

51

5

37

Commercial
35

14
7

w B N N D W

276

30
245
135

56

14

29

12

50

Meretricious
Relationship

0

O O O O O O O O O O O o o o o o o o o o o

Property
Rights

105
18
5
5
10
41

908

74
529
561
194

24

7

20

79

Civil
Protection
Orders (1)

162
35
18

7
25

122
12
58
36
17

25
908

164
839
405
208
70
74
21
176

Domestic
Violence (1)

0

A O O O O O O O O O O O O O o o o o o o o

Administrative
Law Review

6

O O O O O O o o o o o

o &

18

I L

Other
Petitions/
Complaints

31
5
7

10

o = 00 00 b~ O

202

39
129
55
76
10
21
8
33

Appeals
from
Lower Courts

3

GOOOOOOOOOOO

© B B M O B b N O

Other
Matters
Filed

172
66
20

6
26
64

5
36
38
18

0
18
52
16

107

578

432

559
66

156

6

258

Total
Civil
Completions

556

144
62
29
91

260
22
113
98
48
10
58

2,790

24
446

2,589

1,737

1,204

202
411

74
641

(1) Effective 7/1/2022, the Civil Protection Orders category includes case activity for the Civil Protection Order (CPO) action set out under Chapt. 7.105 RCW and Foreign Protection Order (FPO). The Domestic Violence category reflects no case activity as of 7/1/2022 for cases filed
on or after 7/1/2022. (a) Between July 2013 and June 2022, the Civil Protection Orders category reported case completion activity in the following causes of action: Unlawful Harassment (HAR), Sexual Assault Protection (SXP), and Stalking Protection Orders (STK); (b) For cases
filed before 7/1/2022, civil case completions under Domestic Violence category includes the following causes of action: Domestic Violence Protection (DVP), Vulnerable Adult Protection (VAP), and Foreign Protection Orders (FPO). For cases filed on or after 7/1/2022, civil case

completions for these protection order types are included in the Civil Protection Order case type.



Caseloads of the Courts of Washington
Civil Cases Completed by Type of Case - January 2024 through March 2024

Page 3 of 3
Civil
Meretricious Property Protection Domestic Administrative
County/Court Tort Commercial Relationship Rights Orders (1) Violence (1) Law Review
Statewide Total: 1,374 1,260 0 3,529 4,500 7 76

Other
Petitions/
Complaints

890

Appeals
from
Lower Courts

41

Other
Matters
Filed

4,070

Total
Civil
Completions
15,747

(1) Effective 7/1/2022, the Civil Protection Orders category includes case activity for the Civil Protection Order (CPO) action set out under Chapt. 7.105 RCW and Foreign Protection Order (FPO). The Domestic Violence category reflects no case activity as of 7/1/2022 for cases filed
on or after 7/1/2022. (a) Between July 2013 and June 2022, the Civil Protection Orders category reported case completion activity in the following causes of action: Unlawful Harassment (HAR), Sexual Assault Protection (SXP), and Stalking Protection Orders (STK); (b) For cases
filed before 7/1/2022, civil case completions under Domestic Violence category includes the following causes of action: Domestic Violence Protection (DVP), Vulnerable Adult Protection (VAP), and Foreign Protection Orders (FPO). For cases filed on or after 7/1/2022, civil case

completions for these protection order types are included in the Civil Protection Order case type.



	Civil Cases Completed by Type of Case

