Caseloads of the Courts of Washington

Civil Cases Completed by Type of Case - January 2024 through March 2024

Page 1 of 3

County/Court	Tort	Commercial	Meretricious Relationship	Property Rights	Civil Protection Orders (1)	Domestic Violence (1)	Administrative Law Review	Other Petitions/ Complaints	Appeals from Lower Courts	Other Matters Filed	Total Civil Completions
Adams	2	6	0	2	1	0	0	6	0	18	35
Asotin	1	3	0	25	25	0	0	2	0	9	65
Columbia	0	1	0	1	6	0	0	2	0	3	13
Garfield	0	1	0	0	1	0	0	0	0	1	3
Judicial District	1	5	0	26	32	0	0	4	0	13	81
Benton	50	58	0	107	125	0	4	26	1	189	560
Franklin	32	17	0	29	59	0	3	14	1	102	257
Judicial District	82	75	0	136	184	0	7	40	2	291	817
Chelan	17	17	0	41	37	0	2	16	0	99	229
Clallam	5	11	0	15	82	0	0	13	0	57	183
Clark	90	113	0	421	395	3	3	80	3	505	1,613
Cowlitz	11	19	0	90	96	0	0	21	1	72	310
Douglas	4	6	0	10	26	0	0	4	0	69	119
Ferry	0	1	0	1	3	0	0	1	0	3	9
Pend Oreille	0	4	0	7	14	0	0	7	0	19	51
Stevens	4	12	0	3	48	0	1	7	0	31	106
Judicial District	4	17	0	11	65	0	1	15	0	53	166
Grant	13	30	0	50	123	0	1	14	0	108	339
Grays Harbor	8	13	0	31	52	0	0	7	1	56	168
Island	13	17	0	22	37	0	0	11	1	43	144
Jefferson	4	2	0	7	28	0	0	9	2	31	83
King	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0

⁽¹⁾ Effective 7/1/2022, the Civil Protection Orders category includes case activity for the Civil Protection Order (CPO) action set out under Chapt. 7.105 RCW and Foreign Protection Order (FPO). The Domestic Violence category reflects no case activity as of 7/1/2022 for cases filed on or after 7/1/2022. (a) Between July 2013 and June 2022, the Civil Protection Orders category reported case completion activity in the following causes of action: Unlawful Harassment (HAR), Sexual Assault Protection (SXP), and Stalking Protection Orders (STK); (b) For cases filed before 7/1/2022, civil case completions under Domestic Violence category includes the following causes of action: Domestic Violence Protection (DVP), Vulnerable Adult Protection (VAP), and Foreign Protection Orders (FPO). For cases filed on or after 7/1/2022, civil case completions for these protection order types are included in the Civil Protection Order case type.

Caseloads of the Courts of Washington

Civil Cases Completed by Type of Case - January 2024 through March 2024

Page 2 of 3

County/Court	Tort	Commercial	Meretricious Relationship	Property Rights	Civil Protection Orders (1)	Domestic Violence (1)	Administrative Law Review	Other Petitions/ Complaints	Appeals from Lower Courts	Other Matters Filed	Total Civil Completions
Kitsap	42	35	0	105	162	0	6	31	3	172	556
Kittitas	6	14	0	18	35	0	0	5	0	66	144
Klickitat	5	7	0	5	18	0	0	7	0	20	62
Skamania	4	4	0	5	7	0	0	3	0	6	29
Judicial District	9	11	0	10	25	0	0	10	0	26	91
Lewis	11	8	0	41	122	0	0	14	0	64	260
Lincoln	1	3	0	1	12	0	0	0	0	5	22
Mason	2	4	0	9	58	0	0	4	0	36	113
Okanogan	3	2	0	14	36	0	0	5	0	38	98
Pacific	4	2	0	2	17	0	0	5	0	18	48
Wahkiakum	0	1	0	0	8	0	0	1	0	0	10
Judicial District	4	3	0	2	25	0	0	6	0	18	58
Pierce	413	276	0	908	908	0	16	202	15	52	2,790
San Juan	1	2	0	1	2	0	0	2	0	16	24
Skagit	28	30	0	74	164	0	2	39	2	107	446
Snohomish	257	245	0	529	839	0	8	129	4	578	2,589
Spokane	144	135	0	561	405	0	4	55	1	432	1,737
Thurston	93	56	0	194	208	0	18	76	0	559	1,204
Walla Walla	13	14	0	24	70	0	1	10	4	66	202
Whatcom	51	29	0	77	74	0	2	21	1	156	411
Whitman	5	12	0	20	21	0	1	8	1	6	74
Yakima	37	50	0	79	176	4	4	33	0	258	641

⁽¹⁾ Effective 7/1/2022, the Civil Protection Order (CPO) action set out under Chapt. 7.105 RCW and Foreign Protection Order (FPO). The Domestic Violence category reflects no case activity as of 7/1/2022 for cases filed on or after 7/1/2022. (a) Between July 2013 and June 2022, the Civil Protection Orders category reported case completion activity in the following causes of action: Unlawful Harassment (HAR), Sexual Assault Protection (SXP), and Stalking Protection Orders (STK); (b) For cases filed before 7/1/2022, civil case completions under Domestic Violence category includes the following causes of action: Domestic Violence Protection (VAP), and Foreign Protection Orders (FPO). For cases filed on or after 7/1/2022, civil case completions for these protection order types are included in the Civil Protection Order case type.

Caseloads of the Courts of Washington

Civil Cases Completed by Type of Case - January 2024 through March 2024

Page 3 of 3

					Civil			Other	Appeals	Other	Total
			Meretricious	Property	Protection	Domestic	Administrative	Petitions/	from	Matters	Civil
County/Court	Tort	Commercial	Relationship	Rights	Orders (1)	Violence (1)	Law Review	Complaints	Lower Courts	Filed	Completions
Statewide Total:	1,374	1,260	0	3,529	4,500	7	76	890	41	4,070	15,747

⁽¹⁾ Effective 7/1/2022, the Civil Protection Orders category includes case activity for the Civil Protection Order (CPO) action set out under Chapt. 7.105 RCW and Foreign Protection Order (FPO). The Domestic Violence category reflects no case activity as of 7/1/2022 for cases filed on or after 7/1/2022. (a) Between July 2013 and June 2022, the Civil Protection Orders category reported case completion activity in the following causes of action: Unlawful Harassment (HAR), Sexual Assault Protection (SXP), and Stalking Protection Orders (STK); (b) For cases filed before 7/1/2022, civil case completions under Domestic Violence category includes the following causes of action: Domestic Violence Protection (DVP), Vulnerable Adult Protection (VAP), and Foreign Protection Orders (FPO). For cases filed on or after 7/1/2022, civil case completions for these protection order types are included in the Civil Protection Order case type.